
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

   

 
David Gearing 

Asst. Administrator 

Ext. 601-3111 
                David.Gearing@erickson.com 

       
Rob Hunter 

Program Manager 

Ext. 601-8974 
Rob.Hunter@erickson.com 

 
 
 

 

   
    Sharon Piemonte 
QA/QI Nursing Admin. 

          Ext. 601-8013 
Sharon.Piemonte@erickson.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Hitesh Patel 

Asst. Rehab Manager 

Ext. 601-3107 
Hitesh.Patel@erickson.com 

CONTINUING CARE TEAM 

 
 

Alexandra Herbst 
Health Care Counselor 

Ext. 601-8578 
Alexandra.Herbst@erickson.com 

 
Phoebe Loyer-Graham 

Administrator 

Ext. 601-8875 
      Phoebe.Loyer@erickson.com 
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Dr. Myla Carpenter 

Medical Director 

Ext. 601-8019 
Myla.Carpenter@erickson.com 

 
     Donald Hoffman 
Maintenance Supervisor 

Ext. 601-8663 
Donald.Hoffman@erickson.com 

 

 

 
Nicole Dozier 

Lead Social Worker 

Ext. 601-8349 
Nicole.Dozier@erickson.com 

  

 
Kim Early 

Hskpg. Supervisor 

Ext. 601-8557 
Kim.Early@erickson.com 

 
Robin Moore 

Asst.Director Dining Svcs. 

Ext. 601-8037 
Robin.Moore@erickson.com 

 

 
Doris Mills 

Business Office Manager 

Ext. 601-8347 
Doris.Mills@erickson.com 

  

Caroline Wagara 

Director of Nursing 

Ext. 601-8003 
Caroline .Wagara@erickson.com 

Lauren Price 

Memory Care Manager 

Ext. 601-3121 
Lauren.Price@erickson.com 


